

TOWN OF LOS ALTOS HILLS

26379 FREMONT ROAD, LOS ALTOS HILLS, CA 94022 • (415) 941-7222

01358

BUILDING PROJECT IDENTIFICATION

BUILDING ADDRESS: 27220 Carrington Cir

OWNER'S NAME: Chang PHONE: 408 276-2011

CONTRACTOR'S NAME: 108 256-6268 LIC NO: _____

CONTRACTOR'S ADDRESS: _____ PHONE: _____

ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER: _____ LIC NO: _____

ARCH OR ENG ADDRESS: _____ ZIP: _____

APPLICANT'S ADDRESS: _____

APPLICATION & PERMIT

BUILDING - ELECTRICAL - PLUMBING - MECHANICAL

- LOT # 3
- ASSESSOR'S PARCEL # 182-20-058
- VALUATION \$214,000

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

Residence

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full force and effect.

Date: _____ Contractor: _____

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason: (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code) Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500.)

1. I am owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code). The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If however the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for purpose of sale.

2. I am owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code). The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.

☐ I am exempt under Sec. _____ B & P.C. for this reason: _____

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self-insure or a certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance or a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab.C.).

Policy No. _____ Company: _____

☐ Certified copy is hereby furnished.

☐ Certified copy is filed with the city inspection division.

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

(This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)

I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws of California.

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097 (Civ.C.)).

Lender's Name: _____

Lender's Address: _____

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction and hereby authorize representatives of this city to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

(We) agree to save, indemnify and keep harmless the City against liabilities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any way accrue against said City in consequence of the granting of this permit.

Signature of Applicant/Contractor: Allen Hsieh Chang Date: 01/2/84

PG&E: GAS - _____ ELECTRIC - _____

ELECTRICAL @ \$.04 per sq. ft.

Issuance Fee \$25.00

PLUMBING @ \$.04 per sq. ft.

Issuance Fee \$25.00

HEATING @ \$.03 per sq. ft.

Issuance Fee \$25.00

Item	Fee Summary	Amount
Housing (1,000)	2-320-25-1	11.16
Building	2-320-20-1	29.12
Storm Drainage (.06)	3-355-68-1	617.24
SMU (.007)	2-201-1	19.25
Electrical	2-320-21-1	12.5
Plumbing	2-320-23-1	12.5
Heating	2-320-22-1	7.5
Plan Retention	2-555-61-1	11.16
Septic (100)	2-355-55-1	11.16
Additions (15)	2-320-70-1	11.16
Bedrooms (65.00)	2-320-20-1	11.16
Final Deposit (refundable)	2-217-1	6,235.53
FEE TOTAL		

Receipt # 30739

PERMIT EXPIRES IF NOT STARTED WITHIN 180 DAYS OF PERMIT ISSUANCE OR 180 DAYS FROM LAST CALLED INSPECTION

TOWN OF LOS ALTOS HILLS

26379 FREMONT ROAD, LOS ALTOS HILLS, CA 94022 • (415) 941-7222

BUILDING PROJECT IDENTIFICATION

BUILDING ADDRESS
27220 Barrington Circle

OWNER'S NAME 408 256-
Chang **PHONE** 6268

CONTRACTOR'S NAME
Telesis Construction 408
CONTRACTOR'S ADDRESS 997-6056
PHONE

ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER **LIC. NO.**

ARCH. OR ENG. ADDRESS ZIP

APPLICANT'S ADDRESS

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 4 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

License (Tax) _____ Lic. Number _____
Date _____ Contractor _____

OWNER BUILDERS DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (See 7031.5, Business and Professions Code): Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 4 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).

(1) I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (See 7044, Business and Professions Code). The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon and who does such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for purpose of sale.

(2) I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (See 7044, Business and Professions Code). The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon and who contracts for such work with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.

(3) I am exempt under Section 7031.5, B & P, for this reason: _____
Owner: John Chang Date: 7/6/87

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self insure, or a certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (See 3800 Lab C).

Policy No. _____ Company _____
(1) Certified copy is hereby furnished.
(2) Certified copy is filed with the city inspection division.
Applicant _____

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

(This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)

I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws of California.

Date _____ Applicant _____
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (See 3097 C.C.).

Lender's Name _____
Lender's Address _____

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this city to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.

(We) agree to save, indemnify and keep harmless the City against liabilities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any way accrue against said City in consequence of the granting of this permit.

Signature of Applicant/Contractor: John Chang Date: 7/6/87

APPLICATION & PERMIT

BUILDING - ELECTRICAL - PLUMBING - MECHANICAL

LOT # 182-20-058
ASSESSOR'S PARCEL #: 182-20-058

VALUATION: 10,001.00

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

Attic Addition

PG&E GAS ELECTRIC

ELECTRICAL @ \$.04 per sq. ft.

Issuance Fee \$25.00 56.00

PLUMBING @ \$.04 per sq. ft.

Issuance Fee \$25.00 N/A

HEATING @ \$.03 per sq. ft.

Issuance Fee \$25.00 48.00

Item	Fee Summary	Amount
Housing (1,000)	2-320-25-1	N/A
Building	2-320-20-1	239.00
Storm Drain (.06)	3-355-68-1	N/A
SNIP (.007)	2-201-1	.98
Electrical	2-320-21-1	56.00
Plumbing	2-320-23-1	N/A
Heating	2-320-22-1	48.00
Plan Retention	2-355-61-1	N/A
Septic (100)	2-355-55-1	N/A
Additions (.15)	2-320-26-1	116.00
Bedrooms (65.00)	2-320-20-1	N/A
Final Deposit (refundable)	2-217-1	N/A
	FEE TOTAL	459.99

Receipt # 32195

PERMIT EXPIRATION DATE: 180 DAYS FROM LAST CALLED INSPECTION

TOWN OF LOS ALTOS HILLS

26379 FREMONT ROAD, LOS ALTOS HILLS, CA 94022 • (415) 941-7222

BUILDING PROJECT IDENTIFICATION

BUILDING ADDRESS
27220 Carrington Circle

OWNER'S NAME
Y. Chang **408 226-2091**

CONTRACTOR'S NAME
Telesis Construction **WORK - 256-6268**

CONTRACTOR'S ADDRESS
PHONE

ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER
LIC. NO.

ARCH. OR ENG. ADDRESS
ZIP

APPLICANT'S ADDRESS

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

License Class: _____ Lic. Number: _____

Date: _____ Contractor: _____

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code): Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, who requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).

I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code). The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for purpose of sale.

I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code). The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.

I am exempt under Sec. _____ H & P for this reason: _____ Date: _____

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self insure or a certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C).

Policy No. _____ Company: _____
 I Certified copy is hereby furnished.
 I Certified copy is filed with the city inspection division.
 Applicant: _____

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKER'S COMPENSATION INSURANCE

(This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)

I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws of California.

Date: _____ Applicant: _____
 NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 2097, Civ. C).

Lender's Name: _____
 Lender's Address: _____

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction and hereby authorize representatives of this city to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

(We) agree to save, indemnify and keep harmless the City against liabilities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any way accrue against said City in consequence of the granting of this permit.

Signature of Applicant/Contractor: _____ Date: **10/19/84**

APPLICATION & PERMIT

BUILDING - ELECTRICAL - PLUMBING - MECHANICAL **01645**
1358

LOT # **3**
 ASSESSOR'S PARCEL #: **182-20-058**

VALUATION: **5,000.00**

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

Four Dormers

See Site Dev. Letter of 9/24/86

PG&E: GAS - _____ ELECTRIC - _____

ELECTRICAL @ \$.04 per sq. ft.

Issuance Fee \$25.00

PLUMBING @ \$.04 per sq. ft.

Issuance Fee \$25.00

HEATING @ \$.03 per sq. ft.

Issuance Fee \$25.00

Item	Fee Summary	Amount
Housing (1,000)	2-320-25-1	11.7
Building	2-320-20-1	14.07
Storm Drain (.06)	3-355-68-1	N/A
SNIP (.007)	2-201-1	1.50
Electrical	2-320-21-1	1.017
Plumbing	2-320-23-1	N/A
Heating	2-320-22-1	N/A
Plan Retention	2-355-61-1	2.00
Septic (100)	2-355-55-1	N/A
Additions (.15)	2-320-24-1	N/A
Bedrooms (65.00)	2-320-20-1	11.7
Final Deposit (refundable)	2-217-1	N/A
FEE TOTAL		\$ 225.50

Receipt # **31583**

PERMIT EXPIRES 180 DAYS FROM LAST CALLED INSPECTION
 IF NOT STARTED
 IF NOT ISSUED

Town of Los Altos Hills

26379 Fremont Road, Los Altos Hills, CA 94022
Phone: (650) 941-7222 • Fax: (650) 941-3160

PERMIT EXPIRATION
PERMIT EXPIRES IF WORK IS NOT STARTED
WITHIN 180 DAYS OF PERMIT ISSUANCE OR
180 DAYS FROM LAST CALLED INSPECTION

Building Address 27220 Carrington Ct. Owner's Name Gary Chang Contractor's Name Just Water Heaters Contractor's Address 1764 National AV, Hayward Architect or Engineer LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect. License Class _____ Lic. No. 591329 Date _____ Contractor _____		PERMIT 10847 BUILDING-ELECTRICAL-PLUMBING-MECHANICAL																																																										
LOT # _____ ASSESSORS PARCEL # 182-20-058 VALUATION: \$0		DESCRIPTION OF WORK: Electrical, Mechanical, Plumbing P Water Heater Habitable Garage Other Total Sq Ft																																																										
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason: (Sec. 7031.5) Business and Professions Code. Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for this alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500). ☐ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code). The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale; if, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for purpose of sale. ☐ I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code). The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law. ☐ I am exempt under Sec. _____ B & P C for this reason: _____ Date: _____ Owner: _____		FEE SUMMARY <table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="text-align: left;">Item</th> <th style="text-align: left;">FEE SUMMARY</th> <th style="text-align: right;">Amount</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr><td>SMIP</td><td>110000-2002</td><td style="text-align: right;">0.00</td></tr> <tr><td>Building</td><td>110000-4301</td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Bedrooms</td><td>110000-4301</td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Electrical</td><td>110000-4302</td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Mechanical</td><td>110000-4303</td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Plumbing</td><td>110000-4304</td><td style="text-align: right;">27.00</td></tr> <tr><td>Housing</td><td>110000-4306</td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Additions (.25)</td><td>110000-4307</td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Septic</td><td>110000-4310</td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Plan Retention</td><td>110000-4311</td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Energy</td><td>110000-4312</td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Storm Drainage</td><td>120000-4661</td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Los Altos Sewer</td><td>510000-0000</td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Palo Alto Sewer</td><td>510000-4669</td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Final Deposit</td><td>110000-2302</td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>SDCC Deposit</td><td>110000-2302</td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>SDCC Fee</td><td>110000-4614</td><td></td></tr> <tr> <td colspan="2" style="text-align: right;">FEE TOTAL</td> <td style="text-align: right;">\$27.00</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>		Item	FEE SUMMARY	Amount	SMIP	110000-2002	0.00	Building	110000-4301		Bedrooms	110000-4301		Electrical	110000-4302		Mechanical	110000-4303		Plumbing	110000-4304	27.00	Housing	110000-4306		Additions (.25)	110000-4307		Septic	110000-4310		Plan Retention	110000-4311		Energy	110000-4312		Storm Drainage	120000-4661		Los Altos Sewer	510000-0000		Palo Alto Sewer	510000-4669		Final Deposit	110000-2302		SDCC Deposit	110000-2302		SDCC Fee	110000-4614		FEE TOTAL		\$27.00
Item	FEE SUMMARY	Amount																																																										
SMIP	110000-2002	0.00																																																										
Building	110000-4301																																																											
Bedrooms	110000-4301																																																											
Electrical	110000-4302																																																											
Mechanical	110000-4303																																																											
Plumbing	110000-4304	27.00																																																										
Housing	110000-4306																																																											
Additions (.25)	110000-4307																																																											
Septic	110000-4310																																																											
Plan Retention	110000-4311																																																											
Energy	110000-4312																																																											
Storm Drainage	120000-4661																																																											
Los Altos Sewer	510000-0000																																																											
Palo Alto Sewer	510000-4669																																																											
Final Deposit	110000-2302																																																											
SDCC Deposit	110000-2302																																																											
SDCC Fee	110000-4614																																																											
FEE TOTAL		\$27.00																																																										
WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION I hereby affirm (a) for penalty of perjury, one of the following declarations: I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation, as provided for by Section 4700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy: Company: _____ Policy No. _____ (This section need not be completed if that person is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.) I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California, and agree that if I should become subject to the workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions. Date: _____ Applicant: _____		Receipt # _____																																																										
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3700 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'S FEES. CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3047, Civ. C.) Lender's Name: _____ Lender's Address: _____		I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this city to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes. (We) agree to save, indemnify and keep harmless the City against liabilities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any way accrue against said city in consequence of the granting of this permit. Signature of Applicant/Contractor: <i>Mailed</i> Date: 7/28/2000																																																										

TOWN OF LOS ALTOS HILLS COPY

Town of Los Altos Hills

26379 Fremont Road, Los Altos Hills, CA 94022
Phone: (650) 941-7222 • Fax: (650) 941-3160

PERMIT EXPIRATION
PERMIT EXPIRES IF WORK IS NOT STARTED
WITHIN 180 DAYS OF PERMIT ISSUANCE OR
180 DAYS FROM LAST CALLED INSPECTION

Building Address 27220 Carrington Ct. Owner's Name Yun Chieh Chang Contractor's Name Contractor's Address Architect or Engineer 415-934-5619 Phone 949-3828 Lic. No. Phone Lic. No. LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect. Lic. No. _____ Date _____ Contractor _____ OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason: (Sec. 7031.5) Business and Professions Code. Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500). ☐ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code. The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for purpose of sale.) ☐ I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code. The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.) ☐ I am exempt under Sec. _____ B & P C for the reason: _____ Date _____ Owner _____ WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury each of the following declarations: I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation, as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy: Company _____ Policy No. _____ (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.) I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California, and agree that if I should become subject to the workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions. Date _____ Applicant _____ WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3700 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'S FEES. CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3007, Civ. C.) Lender's Name _____ Lender's Address _____	PERMIT 10323 BUILDING--ELECTRICAL--PLUMBING--MECHANICAL LOT #: ASSESSORS PARCEL # 182-20-058 VALUATION: \$20,000 DESCRIPTION OF WORK: Landscape Construction Improvements Fence and Gates Habitable Garage Other Total Sq Ft _____ <table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="width: 40%;">Item</th> <th style="width: 40%;">FEE SUMMARY</th> <th style="width: 20%;">Amount</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>SMIP</td> <td>110000-2002</td> <td style="text-align: right;">2.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Building</td> <td>110000-4301</td> <td style="text-align: right;">300.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Bedrooms</td> <td>110000-4301</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Electrical</td> <td>110000-4302</td> <td style="text-align: right;">27.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Mechanical</td> <td>110000-4303</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Plumbing</td> <td>110000-4304</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Housing</td> <td>110000-4306</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Additions (.25)</td> <td>110000-4307</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Septic</td> <td>110000-4310</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Plan Retention</td> <td>110000-4311</td> <td style="text-align: right;">10.50</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Energy</td> <td>110000-4312</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Storm Drainage</td> <td>120000-4661</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Los Altos Sewer</td> <td>510000-0060</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Palo Alto Sewer</td> <td>510000-4669</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Final Deposit</td> <td>110000-2302</td> <td style="text-align: right;">200.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>SDCC Deposit</td> <td>110000-2302</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>SDCC Fee</td> <td>110000-4614</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="2" style="text-align: right;">FEE TOTAL</td> <td style="text-align: right;">\$539.50</td> </tr> </tbody> </table> Receipt # <u>8823</u> I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this city to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes. (We) agree to save, indemnify and keep harmless the City against liabilities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any way accrue against said city in consequence of the granting of this permit. Signature of Applicant/Contractor _____ Date 10/26/99	Item	FEE SUMMARY	Amount	SMIP	110000-2002	2.00	Building	110000-4301	300.00	Bedrooms	110000-4301		Electrical	110000-4302	27.00	Mechanical	110000-4303		Plumbing	110000-4304		Housing	110000-4306		Additions (.25)	110000-4307		Septic	110000-4310		Plan Retention	110000-4311	10.50	Energy	110000-4312		Storm Drainage	120000-4661		Los Altos Sewer	510000-0060		Palo Alto Sewer	510000-4669		Final Deposit	110000-2302	200.00	SDCC Deposit	110000-2302		SDCC Fee	110000-4614		FEE TOTAL		\$539.50
Item	FEE SUMMARY	Amount																																																								
SMIP	110000-2002	2.00																																																								
Building	110000-4301	300.00																																																								
Bedrooms	110000-4301																																																									
Electrical	110000-4302	27.00																																																								
Mechanical	110000-4303																																																									
Plumbing	110000-4304																																																									
Housing	110000-4306																																																									
Additions (.25)	110000-4307																																																									
Septic	110000-4310																																																									
Plan Retention	110000-4311	10.50																																																								
Energy	110000-4312																																																									
Storm Drainage	120000-4661																																																									
Los Altos Sewer	510000-0060																																																									
Palo Alto Sewer	510000-4669																																																									
Final Deposit	110000-2302	200.00																																																								
SDCC Deposit	110000-2302																																																									
SDCC Fee	110000-4614																																																									
FEE TOTAL		\$539.50																																																								

TOWN OF LOS ALTOS HILLS COPY

Town of Los Altos Hills

26379 Fremont Road, Los Altos Hills, CA 94022
Phone: (650) 941-7222 • Fax: (650) 941-3160

PERMIT EXPIRATION
PERMIT EXPIRES IF WORK IS NOT STARTED
WITHIN 180 DAYS OF PERMIT ISSUANCE OR
180 DAYS FROM LAST CALLED INSPECTION

PERMIT		10324																																																												
Building Address 27220 Camington Ct. Owner's Name Yun Chieh Chang Contractor's Name Contractor's Address Architect or Engineer 408-934-5619 Phone 949-3928 Lic. No. Phone Lic. No.	BUILDING-ELECTRICAL-PLUMBING-MECHANICAL LOT #. ASSESSORS PARCEL #. 182-20-058 VALUATION: \$20,000																																																													
LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect. License Class _____ Lic. No. _____ Date _____ Contractor _____ OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason: (Sec. 7031.5) Business and Professions Code. Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500). ☐ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code. The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for purpose of sale.) ☐ I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code. The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.) ☐ I am exempt under Sec. _____ B & P-C for this reason _____ Date _____ Owner _____	DESCRIPTION OF WORK: Addition & Remodel Fireplace (chimney), Window- Dormer Conversion <table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="width: 70%; text-align: right;">Habitable</td> <td style="width: 30%; text-align: right;">59</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: right;">Garage</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: right;">Other</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: right;">Total Sq Ft</td> <td style="text-align: right;">59</td> </tr> </table>		Habitable	59	Garage		Other		Total Sq Ft	59																																																				
Habitable	59																																																													
Garage																																																														
Other																																																														
Total Sq Ft	59																																																													
WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations: I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation, as provided for in Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy Company _____ Policy No. _____ (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.) I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California, and agree that if I should become subject to the workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with these provisions. Date _____ Applicant _____	FEE SUMMARY <table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="width: 40%;">Item</th> <th style="width: 30%;">110000-2002</th> <th style="width: 30%;">Amount</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>SMIP</td> <td>110000-2002</td> <td style="text-align: right;">2.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Building</td> <td>110000-4301</td> <td style="text-align: right;">495.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Bedrooms</td> <td>110000-4301</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Electrical</td> <td>110000-4302</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Mechanical</td> <td>110000-4303</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Plumbing</td> <td>110000-4304</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Housing</td> <td>110000-4306</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Additions (25)</td> <td>110000-4307</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Septic</td> <td>110000-4310</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Plan Retention</td> <td>110000-4311</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Energy</td> <td>110000-4312</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Storm Drainage</td> <td>120000-4661</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Los Altos Sewer</td> <td>510000-0000</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Palo Alto Sewer</td> <td>510000-4669</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Final Deposit</td> <td>110000-2302</td> <td style="text-align: right;">200.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>SDCC Deposit</td> <td>110000-2302</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>SDCC Fee</td> <td>110000-4614</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>110000-4605</td> <td></td> <td style="text-align: right;">75.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="2" style="text-align: right;">FEE TOTAL</td> <td style="text-align: right;">\$772.00</td> </tr> </tbody> </table> Receipt # 8823		Item	110000-2002	Amount	SMIP	110000-2002	2.00	Building	110000-4301	495.00	Bedrooms	110000-4301		Electrical	110000-4302		Mechanical	110000-4303		Plumbing	110000-4304		Housing	110000-4306		Additions (25)	110000-4307		Septic	110000-4310		Plan Retention	110000-4311		Energy	110000-4312		Storm Drainage	120000-4661		Los Altos Sewer	510000-0000		Palo Alto Sewer	510000-4669		Final Deposit	110000-2302	200.00	SDCC Deposit	110000-2302		SDCC Fee	110000-4614		110000-4605		75.00	FEE TOTAL		\$772.00
Item	110000-2002	Amount																																																												
SMIP	110000-2002	2.00																																																												
Building	110000-4301	495.00																																																												
Bedrooms	110000-4301																																																													
Electrical	110000-4302																																																													
Mechanical	110000-4303																																																													
Plumbing	110000-4304																																																													
Housing	110000-4306																																																													
Additions (25)	110000-4307																																																													
Septic	110000-4310																																																													
Plan Retention	110000-4311																																																													
Energy	110000-4312																																																													
Storm Drainage	120000-4661																																																													
Los Altos Sewer	510000-0000																																																													
Palo Alto Sewer	510000-4669																																																													
Final Deposit	110000-2302	200.00																																																												
SDCC Deposit	110000-2302																																																													
SDCC Fee	110000-4614																																																													
110000-4605		75.00																																																												
FEE TOTAL		\$772.00																																																												
WARNING, FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL, AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000), IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3700 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'S FEES. CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3092, Civ. C.) Lender's Name _____ Lender's Address _____	I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this city to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes. (We) agree to save, indemnify and keep harmless the City against liabilities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any way accrue against said city in consequence of the granting of this permit. Signature of Applicant/Contractor _____ Date 10/29/99																																																													

TOWN OF LOS ALTOS HILLS COPY



Town of Los Altos Hills

26379 Fremont Road, Los Altos-Hills, CA 94022 (415) 941-7222

BUILDING PROJECT IDENTIFICATION

Building Address
27220 Carrington Circle

Owner's Name
Chang Phone **708 251-0813**
948-0267

Contractor's Name
Lic. No.

Contractor's Address
Phone

Architect or Engineer
Lic. No.

Architect or Engineer's Address

Applicant's Address
Zip

LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

License Class _____ Lic. No. _____

Date _____ Contractor _____

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason: (Sec. 7031.5), Business and Professions Code. Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500):

☐ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code. The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for purpose of sale).

☒ I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code. The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.

☐ I am exempt under Sec. _____ B. & P. C. for this reason _____

Owner _____ Date _____

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self-insure, or a Certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.).

Policy No. _____ Company _____

☐ Certified copy is hereby furnished

☐ Certified copy is filed with the city inspection division.

Applicant _____

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

(This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)

I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws of California.

Date _____ Applicant _____

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).

Lender's Name _____

Lender's Address _____

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct, I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this city to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.

(We) agree to save, indemnify and keep harmless the City against liabilities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any way accrue against said City in consequence of the granting of this permit.

Signature of Applicant/Contractor *[Signature]* 7/21/88

APPLICATION AND PERMIT

33430

BUILDING—ELECTRICAL—PLUMBING—MECHANICAL

LOT #:

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL #:

VALUATION: 15,000.00

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

Remodel & Driveway Expansion

Habitable ☒

Garage ☒

FEE SUMMARY

Item	Amount
SMIP	2-201-1 1.05
Building	2-320-20-1 305-
Bedrooms	2-320-20-1 N/A
Electrical	2-320-21-1 N/A
Heating	2-320-22-1 N/A
Plumbing	2-320-23-1 N/A
Housing	2-320-25-1 N/A
Additions (.15)	2-320-26-1 N/A
Septic	2-355-55-1 N/A
Plan Retention	2-355-61-1 35-
Storm Drainage	3-355-68-1 172.80
Sewer Reimbur.	2-200-5 N/A
Los Altos Sewer	9-355-73-1 N/A
Palo Alto Sewer	10-355-73-1 N/A
Final Deposit	2-217-1 100-
Other	

FEE TOTAL

613.85

Receipt #

38145

PERMIT EXPIRES IF NOT STARTED WITHIN 180 DAYS OF PERMIT ISSUANCE OR 180 DAYS FROM LAST CALLED INSPECTION



Town of Los Altos Hills

26379 Fremont Road, Los Altos Hills, CA 94022 (415) 941-7222

BUILDING PROJECT IDENTIFICATION

Building Address
27220 Carrington Circle

Owner's Name **403 284-2012**

Contractor's Name **949-0267**

Contractor's Address _____ Lic No _____

Phone _____

Approved Engineer _____ Lic No _____

Approved Engineer's Address _____

Applicant's Address _____

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full force and effect.

License No. _____ Lic No. _____

Date _____ Contractor _____

OWNER/OWNER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason: (See Section 7031.5, Business and Professions Code. Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure prior to its enclosure, also requires the applicant for such permit to be a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9) commencing with Section 7000 of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code - or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).)

☐ I, as owner of the property, or any employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale. (See Section 7044, Business and Professions Code. The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner/owner will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for purpose of sale.)

☐ I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project. (See Section 7044, Business and Professions Code. The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such project with a contractor's license pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.)

☐ I am exempt under Sec. 7031.5 of the Contractor's License Law.

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to pay secure, or a certificate of workers' compensation insurance, or a certified copy thereof.

Policy No. _____ Company _____

☐ Certified copy is hereby attached.

☐ Certified copy is filed with the City inspection division.

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars or less.

I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I will not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the provisions of the Labor Law of California.

As a condition of my application, if after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation, or provisions of the Labor Code, you will comply with such provisions of that permit that be deemed applicable.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. (See Section 7031.5 of the Contractor's License Law.)

I hereby affirm that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this city to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.

(We agree to leave unharmed and keep harmless the City against damages, judgment costs and expenses which may in any way accrue against said city as a consequence of the granting of this permit.)

Signature of Applicant/Contractor _____

Date _____

APPLICATION AND PERMIT 04933

BUILDING—ELECTRICAL—PLUMBING—MECHANICAL

LOT #: 3

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL #: 182-20-59

VALUATION: 2,000.00

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

Fence

Habitable ☐

Garage ☐

FEE SUMMARY

Item	Amount
SMIP	2-201-1
Building	2-320-20-1 25.00
Bedrooms	2-320-20-1
Electrical	2-320-21-1
Heating	2-320-22-1
Plumbing	2-320-23-1
Housing	2-320-25-1
Additions (.15)	2-320-26-1
Septic	2-355-55-1
Plan Retention	2-355-61-1
Energy	2-355-63-1
Storm Drainage	3-355-68-1
Los Altos Sewer	9-355-73-1
Palo Alto Sewer	10-355-73-1
Business License	2-310-10-1
Final Deposit	2-217-1

FEE TOTAL

25.00

Receipt #

42928

PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT
MAY BE EXPIRED IF NOT STARTED
WITHIN 180 DAYS OF ISSUANCE OR
180 DAYS FROM LAST CALLED WORK STOP



Town of Los Altos Hills

26379 Fremont Road, Los Altos Hills, CA 94022 (415) 941-7222

Building Address
27220 Carrington CL
Owner's Name
Yun Chien Chang Phone 949-0267
Contractor's Name
OWITE Lic. No. _____
Contractor's Address _____ Phone _____
Architect or Engineer _____ Lic. No. _____

LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION
I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.
License Class _____ Lic. No. _____

Date _____ Contractor _____
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION
I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5), Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).
☐ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code). The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for purpose of sale.
☐ I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code). The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.
☐ I am exempt under Sec. _____, B. & P. C. for this reason _____ Date _____
Owner _____

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

☐ I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self insure for workers' compensation, as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued.

☐ I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are:

Company _____ Policy No. _____
(This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)

☐ I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California, and agree that I should become subject to the workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions.

WARNING, FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL, AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000), IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3708 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY
I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).
Lender's Name _____
Lender's Address _____

PERMIT 8059 BUILDING-ELECTRICAL-PLUMBING-MECHANICAL

LOT #: _____
ASSESSORS PARCEL #: 182-20-058
VALUATION: \$8,800

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:
retaining wall in back yard

Habitable _____
Garage _____
Other _____
Total Sq Ft _____

FEE SUMMARY		Amount
Item		
SMIP	2-201-1	0.88
Building	2-320-20-1	310.20
Bedrooms	2-320-20-1	0.00
Electrical	2-320-22-1	0.00
Heating	2-320-22-1	0.00
Plumbing	2-320-23-1	0.00
Housing	2-320-25-1	0.00
Additions (.25)	2-320-26-1	0.00
Septic	2-355-55-1	0.00
Plan Retention	2-355-61-1	10.50
Energy	2-355-63-1	0.00
Storm Drainage	3-355-68-1	0.00
Los Altos Sewer	9-355-73-1	0.00
Palo Alto Sewer	10-355-73-1	0.00
Final Deposit	2-217-1	100.00
SDCC Deposit	2-212-2	0.00
SDCC Fee	2-355-50-2	0.00

FEE TOTAL \$421.58

Receipt # 51329

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this city to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

(We) agree to save, indemnify and keep harmless the City against liabilities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any way accrue against said city in consequence of the granting of this permit.
Signature of Applicant/Contractor _____
Date 5/14/08

TOWN OF LOS ALTOS HILLS COPY

Town of Los Altos Hills

26379 Fremont Road, Los Altos Hills, CA 94022
Phone: (650) 941-7222 • Fax: (650) 941-3160

PERMIT EXPIRATION

PERMIT EXPIRES IF WORK IS NOT STARTED WITHIN 180 DAYS OF
PERMIT ISSUANCE OR 180 DAYS FROM LAST CALLED INSPECTION.
IF AN ISSUED PERMIT EXPIRES AND IS NOT RENEWED WITHIN 6 MONTHS
AFTER EXPIRATION, THE DEPOSIT SHALL BE FORFEITED TO THE TOWN.

Building Address
27220 Carrington Ct
Owner's Name _____ Phone 408 667-1112
Gary Chang
Contractor's Name _____ Lic. No. 397223
Casto Roofing Inc.
Contractor's Address _____ Phone 961-8922
1938 Old Middlefield Way
Architect or Engineer _____ Lic. No. _____

LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9
(commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and
Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

License Class C39 Lic. No. 397223
Date 9/26/07 Contractor Casto Roofing Inc

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the
following reason. (Sec. 7031.5), Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or
repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such
permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions
of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000))
of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code or that he is exempt
therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption Any violation of Section
7031.5 by any applicant for permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of
not more than five hundred dollars (\$500.):

☐ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered
for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code. The Contractor's
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves
thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees,
provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If,
however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion,
the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or
improve for purpose of sale.)

☐ I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed
contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions
Code. The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property
who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a
contractors) licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.)

☐ I am exempt under Sec. _____ B. & P. C. for this
reason _____
Owner _____ Date _____

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers'
compensation, as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the
performance of the work for which this permit is issued.

I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by
Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which
this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy
Company State Fund Policy No 2472007

(This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars
(\$100) or less.)

I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued,
I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the
workers' compensation laws of California, and agree that if I should become
subject to the workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the
Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions.

Date _____ Applicant _____

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION
COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL, AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER
TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED
THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000), IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706
OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the per-
formance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).

Lender's Name _____
Lender's Address _____

PERMIT

14953

BUILDING--ELECTRICAL--PLUMBING--MECHANICAL

LOT #:

ASSESSORS PARCEL #: 182-20-058

VALUATION: \$29,000

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

Other

Re-roof Class A Fire Retardant 50 year comp.

Habitable _____

Garage _____

Other _____

Total Sq Ft _____

FEE SUMMARY

Amount

SMIP	110000-2002	0.00
Building	110000-4301	190.00
Bedrooms	110000-4313	
Electrical	110000-4302	
Mechanical	110000-4303	
Plumbing	110000-4304	
Housing	110000-4306	
Additions	110000-4307	
Septic	110000-4310	
Plan Retention	110000-4311	
Energy	110000-4312	
Storm Drainage	120000-4661	
Los Altos Sewer	510000-0000	
Palo Alto Sewer	510000-4669	
Final Deposit	110000-2302	
SDCC Fee	110000-4614	
SDCC Deposit	110000-2302	
Roadway Fee	180000-4666	197.20

Receipt # 1217 FEE TOTAL \$387.20

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information
is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws
relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this
city to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

(We) agree to save, indemnify and keep harmless the City against liabilities,
judgments, costs and expenses which may in any way accrue against said city
in consequence of the granting of this permit.

Signature of Applicant/Contractor _____

Date 9/26/2007

TOWN OF LOS ALTOS HILLS COPY

Town of Los Altos Hills

26379 Fremont Road, Los Altos Hills, CA 94022
Phone: (650) 941-7222 • Fax: (650) 941-3160

PERMIT EXPIRATION

PERMIT EXPIRES IF WORK IS NOT STARTED WITHIN 180 DAYS OF
PERMIT ISSUANCE OR 180 DAYS FROM LAST CALLED INSPECTION.
IF AN ISSUED PERMIT EXPIRES AND IS NOT RENEWED WITHIN 6 MONTHS
AFTER EXPIRATION, THE DEPOSIT SHALL BE FORFEITED TO THE TOWN.

Building Address
27220 Carrington CL
Owner's Name Yun Chieh Chang Phone 408 667-1112
Contractor's Name Yun Chieh Chang Lic. No. 949-3928
Contractor's Address Phone
Architect or Engineer Lic. No.

LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION
I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.
License Class _____ Lic. No. _____

Date _____ Contractor _____

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION
I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason. (Sec. 7031.5), Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).):

☐ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for same (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code. The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for purpose of sale.)

☐ I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code. The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.).

I am exempt under Sec. _____ B. & P. C. for this reason _____

Owner Yun Chieh Chang Date 05/23/08

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation, as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued.

I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy

Company _____ Policy No. _____
(This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)

I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California, and agree that if I should become subject to the workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions.

Date 05/23/08 Applicant Yun Chieh Chang

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL, AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000), IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY
I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).

Lender's Name _____
Lender's Address _____

TOWN OF LOS ALTOS HILLS COPY

PERMIT 15247
BUILDING--ELECTRICAL--PLUMBING--MECHANICAL

LOT #: _____

ASSESSORS PARCEL #: 182-20-058

VALUATION: \$8,000

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

Remodel Only

Add Shower/Toilet; Add Counter Top in Library

Habitable _____

Garage _____

Other _____

Total Sq Ft _____

Item	FEE SUMMARY	Amount
SMIP	110000-2002	0.80
Building	110000-4301	315.15
Bedrooms	110000-4313	
Electrical	110000-4302	66.40
Mechanical	110000-4303	
Plumbing	110000-4304	66.40
Housing	110000-4306	
Additions	110000-4307	
Septic	110000-4310	
Plan Retention	110000-4311	42.00
Energy	110000-4312	
Storm Drainage	120000-4661	
Los Altos Sewer	510000-0000	
Palo Alto Sewer	510000-4669	
Final Deposit	110000-2302	115.00
SDCC Fee	110000-4614	
SDCC Deposit	110000-2302	
Roadway Fee	180000-4666	0.00

Receipt # 3997,38 **FEE TOTAL \$605.75**

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this city to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.
(We) agree to save, indemnify and keep harmless the City against liabilities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any way accrue against said city in consequence of the granting of this permit.

Signature of Applicant/Contractor Yun Chieh Chang Date 5/23/2008

Town of Los Altos Hills

26379 Fremont Road, Los Altos Hills, CA 94022
Phone: (650) 941-7222 • Fax: (650) 941-3160

PERMIT EXPIRATION

PERMIT EXPIRES IF WORK IS NOT STARTED WITHIN 180 DAYS OF
PERMIT ISSUANCE OR 180 DAYS FROM LAST CALLED INSPECTION.
IF AN ISSUED PERMIT EXPIRES AND IS NOT RENEWED WITHIN 6 MONTHS
AFTER EXPIRATION, THE DEPOSIT SHALL BE FORFEITED TO THE TOWN.

Building Address
27220 Carrington CL
Owner's Name
Yunchieh Chang
Contractor's Name
TBD
Contractor's Address
Architect or Engineer

408 667-1112
Phone 949-3928
Lic. No.
Phone
Lic. No.

LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION
I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

License Class _____ Lic. No. _____
Date _____ Contractor _____

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason. (Sec. 7031.5), Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).):

☐ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for same (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code). The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for purpose of sale.)

☐ I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code). The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.)

I am exempt under Sec. _____ B. & P. C. for this

Reason

Owner

Date

02/14/08

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation, as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued.

I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy

Company _____ Policy No. _____
(This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)

I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California, and agree that if I should become subject to the workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions.

Date 02/14/08 Applicant Yunchieh Chang

WARNING; FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL, AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000), IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).

Lender's Name _____
Lender's Address _____

PERMIT 15115
BUILDING--ELECTRICAL--PLUMBING--MECHANICAL

LOT #: _____

ASSESSORS PARCEL #: 182-20-058

VALUATION: \$20,000

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

Remodel Only

Second Kitchen in Existing Storage Room

Habitable _____

Garage _____

Other _____

Total Sq Ft _____

FEE SUMMARY		Amount
Item		
SMIP	110000-2002	2.00
Building	110000-4301	453.75
Bedrooms	110000-4313	
Electrical	110000-4302	84.00
Mechanical	110000-4303	
Plumbing	110000-4304	84.00
Housing	110000-4306	
Additions	110000-4307	
Septic	110000-4310	
Plan Retention	110000-4311	42.00
Energy	110000-4312	
Storm Drainage	120000-4661	
Los Altos Sewer	510000-0000	
Palo Alto Sewer	510000-4669	
Final Deposit	110000-2302	200.00
SDCC Fee	110000-4614	615.00
SDCC Deposit	110000-2302	
Roadway Fee	180000-4666	136.00

Receipt # 2938,39 FEE TOTAL \$1,616.75

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this city to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

(We) agree to save, indemnify and keep harmless the City against liabilities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any way accrue against said city in consequence of the granting of this permit.

Signature of Applicant/Contractor Yunchieh Chang Date 2/14/2008

TOWN OF LOS ALTOS HILLS COPY

Town of Los Altos Hills

26379 Fremont Road, Los Altos Hills, CA 94022
Phone: (650) 941-7222 • Fax: (650) 941-3160

PERMIT EXPIRATION

PERMIT EXPIRES IF WORK IS NOT STARTED WITHIN 180 DAYS OF
PERMIT ISSUANCE OR 180 DAYS FROM LAST CALLED INSPECTION.
IF AN ISSUED PERMIT EXPIRES AND IS NOT RENEWED WITHIN 6 MONTHS
AFTER EXPIRATION, THE DEPOSIT SHALL BE FORFEITED TO THE TOWN.

Building Address
27220 Carrington CL
Owner's Name _____ Phone 408 667-1112
Yun Chang _____ Phone 949-3928
Contractor's Name _____ Lic. No. _____
Yun Chang _____
Contractor's Address _____ Phone _____
Architect or Engineer _____ Lic. No. _____

LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

License # and Class _____

Date _____ Contractor _____

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors' State License Law for the reason(s) indicated below by the checkmark(s) I have placed next to the applicable item(s) (Sec. 7031.5), Business and Professions Code. Any city or county that requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for the permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code or that he is exempt from licensure and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).):

() I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do () all of or () portions of the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code. The Contractor's State License Law does not apply to an owner of property who, through employees' or personal effort, builds or improves the property, provided that the improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that it was not built or improved for the purpose of sale.)

() I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code. The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for the projects with a licensed contractor pursuant to the Contractor's State License Law.)

() I am exempt from licensure under the Contractors' State License Law for the following reason:

By my signature below I acknowledge that, except for my personal residence in which I must have resided for at least one year prior to completion of the improvements covered by this permit, I cannot legally sell a structure that I have built as an owner-builder if it has not been constructed in its entirety by licensed contractors. I understand that a copy of the applicable law, Section 7044 of the Business and Professions Code, is available upon request when this application is submitted or at the following Web site: <http://www.leginfo.ca.gov/calaw.html>.

Yun Chang 01/27/12
Owner or Authorized Agent Date

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation, issued by the Director of Industrial Relations, as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued.

I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are:

Carrier _____ Policy No. _____ Exp Date _____
Agent _____ Phone # _____

I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California, and agree that if I should become subject to the workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions.

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000). IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).

Lender's Name _____
Lender's Address _____

PERMIT

17142

BUILDING--ELECTRICAL--PLUMBING--MECHANICAL

LOT #: _____

ASSESSORS PARCEL #: 182-20-058

VALUATION: \$9,000

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

Remodel Only

Adding Sink (wet bar), doors

Habitable _____

Garage _____

Other _____

Total Sq Ft _____

FEE SUMMARY

Item		Amount
SMIP	110000-2002	0.90
Building	110000-4301	343.20
Bedrooms	110000-4313	
Electrical	110000-4302	79.40
Mechanical	110000-4303	
Plumbing	110000-4304	79.40
Housing	110000-4306	
Additions	110000-4307	
Septic	110000-4310	
Plan Retention	110000-4311	45.00
Energy	110000-4312	
Storm Drainage	120000-4661	
Los Altos Sewer	510000-0000	
Palo Alto Sewer	510000-4669	
Final Deposit	110000-2302	115.00
SDCC Fee	110000-4614	
SB 1473	113200-2004	1.00
Roadway Fee	180000-4666	0.00

Receipt # 3571 FEE TOTAL \$663.90

By my signature below, I certify to each of the following:
I am () a California licensed contractor or () the property owner* or () authorized to act on the property owner's behalf**.
I have read this construction permit and the information I have provided is correct.
I agree to comply with all applicable city or county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction. I authorize representatives of this city or county to enter the above-identified property for inspection purposes.

California Licensed Contractor, Property Owner* or Authorized Agent**:

*requires separate verification form **requires separate authorization form

Yun Chang Date 1/27/2012